burster Sensors and Process Instruments – Technical changes reserved.
Warranty: 24 months
High Precision Flanged Torque Sensor
Rotary, non-contact
MODEL 8670
Product description
The type 8670 rotary flanged torque sensor consists of the sensor (rotor),
receiver (stator) and evaluation electronics. A 10-meter connecting cable

laboratory that has DAkkS accreditation for the required scope of services.
Accessories
Order code
9900-V680 Mating connector for X10 (included with device)
9900-V681 Mating connector for X11 (included with device)
9900-K501 Connecting cable for X10: Power supply / frequency output, one end open, length 5 meters
9900-K502 Connecting cable for X11: Analog / CAN / alarm / input, one end open, length 5 meters
9900-K605 Connecting cable stator to evaluation unit, length 5 meters
9900-K610 Connecting cable stator to evaluation unit, length 10 meters (included with device)
9900-K615 Connecting cable stator to evaluation unit, length 15 meters
9900-K620 Connecting cable stator to evaluation unit, length 20 meters
9900-K625 Connecting cable stator to evaluation unit, length 25 meters
9900-K630 Connecting cable stator to evaluation unit, length 30 meters
Presented by: A-TECH AUTOMATION
Direct: 416 754 7008 Toll Free: 1 888 754 7008
5 | 8670 burster